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PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES ― PLANNING DIVISION 
301 East Huron Street |  P.O. Box 8647 | Ann Arbor, Michigan 48107-8647 
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DESIGN REVIEW BOARD 
3:00 P.M. EVERY THIRD WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH,  

AS NEEDED 
 
 
 

FY2014-2015 Calendar 
 

Filing Deadline Public Notice 
(By Staff) Meeting Date 

Wed., June 18, 2014 Tues., July 1 Wed., July 16, 2014 

Wed., July 23, 2014 Tues., August 5 Wed., August 20, 2014 

Wed., August 20, 2014 Tues., September 2 Wed., September 17, 2014 

Wed., September 17, 2014 Tues., September 30 Wed., October 15, 2014 

Wed., October 22, 2014 Tues., November 4 Wed., November 19, 2014 

Wed., November 19, 2014 Tues., December 2 Wed., December 17, 2014 

Tue., December 23, 2014 Tues., January 6 Wed., January 21, 2015 

Wed., January 21, 2015 Tues., February 3 Wed., February 18, 2015 

Wed., February 18, 2015 Tues., March 3 Wed., March 18, 2015 

Wed., March 18, 2015 Tues., March 31 Wed., April 15, 2015 

Wed., April 22, 2015 Tues., May 5 Wed., May 20, 2015 

Wed., May 20, 2015 Tues., June 2 Wed., June 17, 2015 
 

 
 
 
 

 
4/24/2014 
 
Planning Division 
Mia Gale 
734-794-6265 
 


